
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

AD-419 RESEARCH WORK UNIT/PROJECT DESCRIPTION –- RESEARCH FUNDS AND STAFF SUPPORT
FOR STATE AND OTHER NON-FEDERAL INSTITUTION USE

DATE (mm/dd/yyyy)

1.  ACCESSION
NO.

AGENCY IDENTIFICATION NO.

2.  3. 

5.  WORK UNIT/PROJECT NO. 10.  REGIONAL
PROJECT NO.

15.  TYPE OR CONTRACT/GRANT/AGMT NO.

7.  TITLE

•   Animal Health Sec. 1433     •   Evans-Allen     •   Other CSREES Administered (205)

ALLOCATION OF RESEARCH FUNDS TO WORK UNIT/PROJECT AT LOCATION  (Round to nearest whole dollar)

FEDERAL RESEARCH FUNDS CSREES ADMINISTERED

Hatch Funds

Regional Research Funds

McIntire Stennis Funds

Contracts, Grants, Cooperative Agreements for Research

•  Special Grants     •   Competitive Grants     •   Cooperative Agreements

Other Funds

FIELD
NUMBER

FY
ACTUAL $

(201)

(202)

(203)

(204)

(231)

OTHER FEDERAL RESEARCH FUNDS

USDA Contracts, Grants, Co-op Agreements

National Science Foundation

Department of  Energy

Agency for International Development

Department of Defense

National Institutes of Health

Public Health Service

Health and Human Services

National Aeronautics and Space Administration

Tennessee Valley Authority

Other Federal Funds (including CSREES Administered "Pass Through" Funds)

NON-FEDERAL RESEARCH FUNDS

State Appropriations

Self-Generated Funds

Industry Grants and Agreements

Other Non-Federal Funds

STAFF SUPPORT

NON-FEDERALLY EMPLOYED STAFF SUPPORT (Report nearest  0.1 year)

Scientists (Assistant Professor and above)

Professional Support

Technical Support

Clerical, Labor, and Other

SUBMITTED BY TITLE

(219)

(209)

(310)

(308)

(311)

(316)

(312)

(313)

(314)

(315)

(318)

(332)

(220)

(221)

(222)

(223)

(233)

(234)

STAFF EFFORT – ACTUAL
(years)

(241)

(242)

(243)

(244)

(350)

TOTAL $

TOTAL $

TOTAL ALL RESEARCH FUNDS AT LOCATION $

TOTAL STAFF YEARS $

TOTAL $

AD-419
4/99 

This form was electronically produced by USDA/ARS/ITD/ISB.


