AD-419 RESEARCH WORK UNIT/PF	ED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE OJECT DESCRIPTION RESEARCH FUN ITE AND OTHER NON-FEDERAL INSTITUTION USE	DS AND STAFF SUPPORT	DATE (mm/dd/yyyy)

1. ACCESSION NO.	AGENCY IDENTI 2.	FICATION NO. 3.	5. WORK UNIT/PROJECT NO.	10. REGIONAL PROJECT NO.	15. TYPE OR CO	DNTRACT/GRANT/AGMT NO.
7. TITLE						

CATION OF RESEARCH FUNDS TO WORK UNIT/PROJECT AT LOCATION (Round to nearest whole dollar)	FIELD NUMBER	FY ACTUAL \$
FEDERAL RESEARCH FUNDS CSREES ADMINISTERED		
Hatch Funds	(201)	
Regional Research Funds	(202)	
McIntire Stennis Funds	(203)	
Contracts, Grants, Cooperative Agreements for Research	(200)	
Special Grants Competitive Grants Cooperative Agreements	(204)	
Other Funds	(-)	
Animal Health Sec. 1433 Evans-Allen Other CSREES Administered	(205)	
<u> </u>		
	(231)	
OTHER FEDERAL RESEARCH FUNDS		
USDA Contracts, Grants, Co-op Agreements	(219)	
National Science Foundation	(209)	
Department of Energy	(310)	
Agency for International Development	(308)	
Department of Defense	(311)	
National Institutes of Health	(316)	
Public Health Service	(312)	
Health and Human Services	(313)	
National Aeronautics and Space Administration	(314)	
Tennessee Valley Authority	(315)	
Other Federal Funds (including CSREES Administered "Pass Through" Funds)	(318)	
total 🔿	(332)	
NON-FEDERAL RESEARCH FUNDS	. ,	
	(220)	
State Appropriations	(220)	
Self-Generated Funds	(221)	
Industry Grants and Agreements	(222)	
Other Non-Federal Funds	(223)	
	(233)	
TOTAL ALL RESEARCH FUNDS AT LOCATION \Longrightarrow	(234)	
STAFF SUPPORT		STAFF EFFORT – ACTUAL (years)
NON-FEDERALLY EMPLOYED STAFF SUPPORT (Report nearest 0.1 year)		
Scientists (Assistant Professor and above)	(241)	
Professional Support	(242)	
Technical Support	(243)	
Clerical, Labor, and Other	(244)	
TOTAL STAFF YEARS	(350)	
ITTED BY TITLE		

TITLE